Ferrotall Maquinas-Herramienta, S.L.

Central Delegation IBI

Blanco Macael, s/n Avda. de la provincia, 73

Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante) 03440 IBI (Alicante)

Telephone: +34 966 662 296 / FAX: +34 966 663 856 Telephone: +34 965 553 233 / FAX: +34 966 554 990

LATHE GEMINIS GE 870x4000

Ref: 08366
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Ferrotall Maquinas-Herramienta, S.L.

Central

Blanco Macael, s/n

Pol. Ind. Las Norias - 03670 Monforte del Cid (Alicante)
Telephone: +34 966 662 296 / FAX: +34 966 663 856

Delegation IBI

Avda. de la provincia, 73

03440 IBI (Alicante)

Telephone: +34 965 553 233 / FAX: +34 966 554 990

Tech specs
Brand GEMINIS
MODEL GE 870 x 4000

DISTANCE BETWEEN POINTS
DIAMETER MAIN HOLE
SWING OVER BED

SWING OVER GAP

SWING OVER CARRIAGE
BED WIDTH

MAIN MOTOR POWER

YEAR

EXTERNAL DIMENSIONS
WEIGHT

4000
85
870
1.100
540
545
9,2

NO DISPONIBLE

5660 x 1168 x 1460

4.000 kg
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Standard equipment

DIAM. OVER BED 870mm DISTANCE BETWEEN CENTERS 4500mm DIAM. IVER CARRIAGE
540mm RPM 16 TO 1.250 DIAMETER OVER RAM 1.100mm QUILL HOLE 85mm
ACCESSORIES: CHUCK D-800 STEADY REST
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